VeGA BV 3405
2020

\

v-garden YRR ‘
\ALIS \ALIT A5 \AUS \Al1g




No. ID zboizi Nazev
A74 |BV3405VA074 Air Filter Fixed Nut
A75 |BV3405VAQ75 Fan Cover

A76 |BV3405VA076 Safety Guard Torsion Spring
A77 |BV3405VAQ077 Bolt ST4. 8x16

A78 |BV3405VA078 Bolt M6x25

A79 |BV3405VA079 Fan Volute Cover
A80 |BV3405VA080 Bolt ST4. 2x12

A81 |BV3405VA081 Flamout Switch Cover
A82 |BV3405VA082 Flameout Switch

A83 |BV3405VA083 Rotary Valve

A84 |BV3405VA084 Nut M8x1

A85 |BV3405VA085 Washer 8. 5x32x2
A86 |BV3405VA086 Impeller

A87 |BV3405VA087 Bearing 61802 (15x24x5)
A88 |BV3405VA088 Bolt M5x30

A89 |BV3405VA089 Fan Volute

A90 |BV3405VA090 Nut M6

A91 |BV3405VA091 Connection Lines
A92 |BV3405VA092 Heat Insulation Fan Volute
A93 [BV3405VA093 Back Plate Fan Volute
A94 |BV3405VA094 Handgrip

A95 [BV3405VA095 Bolt ST4. 8x20

A96 |BV3405VA096 Self-locking Handle
A97 |BV3405VAQ097 Left Handle

A98 |BV3405VA098 Wave washer

A99 |BV3405VA099 Self-locking Device
A100(BV3405VA100 Handle Anti-vibration
A101|BV3405VA101 Flameout Switch
A102|BV3405VA102 Anti-vibration
A103|BV3405VA103 Right Handle
A104|BV3405VA104 Torsion spring Trigger
A105|BV3405VA105 Throttle Lines
A106|BV3405VA106 Trigger
A107|BV3405VA107 Anti-vibration
A108|BV3405VA108 Bolt ST4. 8x16
A109|BV3405VA109 Dust Proof Cover
A110|BV3405VA110 Suction Pipe
Al111|BV3405VA111l Suction Pipe
A112|BV3405VA112 Bolt M5x25
A113|BV3405VA113 Nut M5
A114|BV3405VAl114 Blower Nozzle Pipe
A115|BV3405VA115 Blower Nozzle Pipe
A116|BV3405VAl116 Bolt M5x12
A117|BV3405VA117 Flameout Plate
A118|BV3405VA118 Connector Pipe
A119|BV3405VA119 Collection Bag
A120|BV3405VA120 Shredded Blade
A121|BV3405VA121 Nozzle Pipe Partition
A122|BV3405VA122 Bolt ST4. 8x12
A123|BV3405VA123 Bolt ST4. 2x8
A124|BV3405VA124 Washer 5. 2x10x1




Starter

Assembly
~.
N

BT
Ad
,; /
M2

mrmrm mrm
AN Vv, ,

/

5| <F
R
3

3

GARDEN MACHINES



No. ID zbozi Nazev No. ID zbozi Nazev
Al |BV3405MAQ01 [Impeller shaft A49|BV3405MA049 [Scavenging Port Washer
A2 |BV3405MA002 |Sleeve 8. 5x14x52 A50|BV3405MAQ050 |Cylinder

A3 |BV3405MA003 |Rotor A51|BV3405MA051 [Spark Plug (BM6A)
A4 |BV3405MA004 |Bolt M5x16 A52|BV3405MA052 [Muffler Gasket
A5 |BV3405MAQ05 |(Ignition Coil A53|BV3405MA053 [Muffler

A6 |BV3405MA006 |Oil Seal 12x22x7 A54|BV3405MA054 [Bolt M5x55

A7 |BV3405MA007 [Bolt M5x20 A55|BV3405MA055 [Heat Insulation Muffler
A8 |BV3405MA008 [Right Crankcase A56 |BV3405MAQ056 (Left Scavenging Port Cap
A9 |BV3405MAQ009 [Bearing 6001 A57|BV3405MAQ057 [Cylinder Gasket
A10|BV3405MA010 [Key 3x3,7x9 A58 |BV3405MA058 [Piston Ring
A11[BV3405MA011 |Crankshaft A59|BV3405MA059 (Piston
A12|BV3405MAQ012 |Pin 5x10 A60|BV3405MA060 [Piston Pin
A13|BV3405MA013 [Crankcase Gasket A61|BV3405MA061 [Piston Nap
A14|BV3405MAQ014 |Left Crankcase A62|BV3405MA062 |Bearing 8x11x9
A15|BV3405MA0Q15 |Start plate A63|BV3405MA063 [Washer
A16|BV3405MAQ16 [Starter Connection plate A64|BV3405MA064 |Bolt M5x10
Al17|BV3405MA017 |Bolt M6x12 A65 |BV3405MA065 (Washer 5. 2x12x1
A18|BV3405MA018 |Cylinder Cover Plate A66 |BV3405MAQ066 |Ratchet
A19|BV3405MA019 |Bolt ST3. 5x10 A67 |BV3405MA067 |Torsion Spring
A20|BV3405MA020 |Guide Plate A68|BV3405MA068 [Rope Wheel
A21|BV3405MA021 |Cover of Cylinder A69 BV3405MA069 [Spring
A22|BV3405MA022 |Decorated Frame A70|BV3405MAQ70 |Starter Cover
A23|BV3405MA023 |Square Nut M5 A71|BV3405MAQ71 |Starter Knob
A24|BV3405MAQ024 |Bearing Plate A72|BV3405MAQ72 |Rope 3x800
A25|BV3405MA025 [Bolt M4x10 A73|BV3405MA073 [Bolt M5x20
A26|BV3405MA026 |Air Filter Fixed Nut

A27|BV3405MA027 |Air Filter Cover

A28|BV3405MA028 |Bolt M5x45

A29[BV3405MA029 |Air Filter Plate

A30|BV3405MA030 |[Filter Screen

A31[BV3405MA031 |Air Filter Set

A32[BV3405MA032 |Carburetor

A33|BV3405MA033 |Carburetor Gasket

A34|BV3405MA034 |Bolt M4x20

A35|BV3405MA035 |[Insulator

A36 |BV3405MA036 |Insulator Gasket

A37|BV3405MAQ037 |Suction Mouth

A38|BV3405MAQ038 |Clamp

A39[BV3405MA039 |Fuel Pipe 2. 5x5x40

A40|BV3405MA040 |Pipe set

A41|BV3405MA041 |Fuel Pipe 3x5x190

A42|BV3405MA042 |Fuel Filter

A43|BV3405MA043 |Fuel Pipe 2. 5x5x80

A44|BV3405MA044 |Oil Tank Cap

A45|BV3405MA045 [Oil Tank

A46|BV3405MA046 [Bolt M5x20

AA47|BV3405MA047 |Bolt M4x12

A48|BV3405MA048 |Right Scavenging Port Cap




